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STRAITTO THE POINT
STRAITTO THE POINT

— WE'RE NOW —— — FORMERLY —

LATTER vVan Eaton|
SBLUM &Romero

I*\[iH(@lul M

e E—
119 Jo Mar . Lafayette 103S. Arlmgton Dr. Lafayette ==

2BR/2.5BA. +/- 1298LA « $159,900 3BR/3BA. +/- 2004LA - $269,900 ';g.&,-_- = ez
OIL CENTER LOCATION

213 Bendel Road, #202 - Lafayette 1763 Duchamp Road « Broussard
2BR/1BA « +/- 980 LA « FULLY FURNISHED - $149,900 3BR/3BA « +/-3,315 LA - $599,900
3 THE PARK GREYFORD
_ (Off S. College) ESTATES

: ‘.1 8 lots (21 total) remain in this a3 120 [aile) § |f youwant to avoid the traffic
%= | secluded, gated and centrally F O R of Youngsville & Broussard try
South to Greyford Estates.

located subdivision.
603 Greyford Dr - $82,000

Builders welcome.
$91,000-$193,000 209 Greyford Dr « $95,000
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Robert Romero Il NOLA /\1 .
Area Sales Mgr./Vice President n C"\C al@
NMLS# 365861 LENDING GROUP REALTOR®, ABR, CRS, GRI, SRS, RENE

—— WE'RE NOW —— —— FORMERLY —

LATTER Van Eaton|
&SBLUM  &femero)

Mobile: 337.257.4607 ADi e Tty Rk
Direct: 337.261.3611 NALS Co D 20535 | Nostor PG Mobile: 337.281.2909 | Direct: 337.262.7853

robert@nolalending.com Cindy@CindyBaileyHomes.com | www.CindyBaileyHomes.com

241 Wilson Lane * Port Barre 106 Hampshire * Youngsville 302 Habitat Ridge  Broussard
Kimbleton Lake Estates The Village At Copperfield The Reserve
5BR/4BA - 3,490 Sq.Ft. - $530,000 3BR/2BA - 1,757 Sq.Ft. - $225,000 4BR/3BA - 2,235 Sq.Ft. - $368,000

NEW CONSTRUCTION NEW TOWNHOUSE DEVELOPMENT

112 Meadow Lake Drive * Youngsw"e 502 Bronze Palm Way « Youngsville 127 Rue Argenteuil » Lafayette
Copper Meadows Sabal Palms Phase Il Laurentian Park
3BR/2BA - 2,002 Sq.Ft. - $286,500 4BR/4.5BA - 3,442 Sq.Ft. - $722,820 2BR/2BA - 1,085 Sq.Ft. - $159,900

T00 LATE!
CALL TO LIST YOURS!

107 Brookhaven « Youngsville
Copper Meadows
4BR/3.5BA - 3,030 Sq.Ft.
$435,000
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442 W. Hoyt Avenue | Beautiful Plantation Style Home | Crowley... from the cover PRICE REDUCED!

. - — View
6 Bedroom / 4.5 Bath | 6,300 sq ft | $1,199,000 Virtual Lauren

STUNNINGLY BEAUTIFUL plantation style home on 17 acres with no Ga rd i ne r
detail undone. Located across from Bayou Bend healthclub and golf Realtor
course, this home has so much to offer. Entering through the front gate,

passed the pond, down the mature crepe myrtle lined driveway you 337-658-6508
will find a breathtaking front elevation with lush landscaping. Interior lauren@parishrealty.net
features triple crown, dirty top reclaimed hardwood floors throughout License #: 995691049
rooms , marble floors in the bathrooms, marble counter tops, custom Licensed in Louisiana
cabinetry, coffered ceilings in kitchen, antique New Orleans doors, PARISH REALTY

La Cornue stove, built in Thermadoor appliances, large formal dining ACADIANA

room, huge laundry room, large screened in outdoor kitchen, office Parish Realty Acadiana
above garage, a HUGE custom built playhouse in backyard. The list 412 Travis St., Ste. 103
goes on.. contact your agent for more details! Custom Drapes and Lafayette, LA 70503
some furniture pieces negotiable to stay with home. www.parishrealty.net

Angie Scopes Stacey Thompson
Office: (337) 534-0716 Office: (337) 534-0718
Cell: (337) 344-7348 Cell: (337) 739-5499

EVANGELINE ascopes@theadvocate.com sthompson@theadvocate.com

VILLE PLATTE®
‘® OPELOUSAS

orwmce  CDAST. LANDRY

Visit us online at: Distribution Questions?

- ‘© BREAUX BRIDGE Contact Kelth Benoit
homes:TheAcadianaAdvocate'com ST, MARTIN (337) 534-8684

oST. MAATIVILLE kbenoit@theadvocate.com

Published every Saturday by

© ABBEVILLE

THE AC ADIANA VERMILION
ADVOCATE

203 W. Third St., Lafayette, LA 70501 RN eIy
ST. MARY
© Capital City Press
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§ 301 501
Old : Princeton
= Settlement . Woods
f Road Loop
Lafayette, Lafayette,
LA 70508 LA 70508
3 beds 4 beds
2.1 baths 3.1 baths
3,333 sqft 3,029 sqft
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

LULU DAVID RENE

o ULL Alumni, Bachelor Degree in Design and Merchandising GET SOCIAL WITH ME

o Certified Luxury Home Marketing Specialist (CLHMS) Facebook.com/LuluDavidRealtor
» Real Estate Negotiation Expert (RENE) Instagram.com/SoldAcadiana
¢ Residential New Construction Expert Linkedin.com/in/luludavidrealtor

e Top 1% of Agents in Acadiana Rhodesrealtyla.com/lulu-david
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Find the home of your dreams...

606 Kyle Landry Lane, New lberia - $380,500
4 BR/4.5 BA - 2,880 Sq. Ft. - 1.28 acres.
Relax at your own personal spa this
summer! This home sits on over an acre
of land, boasts 2,880 square feet, and
offers innumerable updates. Relax with a
refreshing drink beside your in-ground pool
(recently re-tiled and with a new liner), enjoy
your hobbies in a craft room/sewing room,
entertain with meals from your gorgeous
kitchen that boasts a huge stainless built-in
side-by-side refrigerator-freezer...and the
amenities list goes on.... This lovely country
home is minutes from downtown New lberia,
and it can be yours. How?
Easy - Just Ask Allen!

127 Princeton Woods Loops (River Ranch),
4 BR/4.5 BA - 4,011 Sq. Ft
Stunning River Ranch home with a host
of amenities, including a whole-house
generator, a gas range with oven, plus a
built-in wall oven and separate microwave;
sprinkling system for the gardens, a craft
room or workshop (air conditioned and
heated) a warm and lovely keeping room
(with fireplace) adjacent to the chef’s
dream kitchen with an over-abundance
of storage space. The walk-in closet in
the owner’s suite is a dream, with divided
spaces to keep everyone happy! Antique
pine floors and warm tiles grace the rooms
downstairs.

E...—— —& 223 Country 212 Gleneagles Circle -
\ i\\ \\ s Club Drive Broussard
b ==7 ) New Iberia
} $550,000 - Daigre $67,500 - Phase Il
3 BR/2 BA/1 HB of Le Triomphe
3,481 Sq. Ft. LOT SIZE

Stunning! Thats the
best description of this
beautifully updated
home. Courtyard into

67.52x153.5x67.5x151.9
+/-Le Triomphe is more
than a home - itis a

a foyer overlooking
the two-story living
room and a fantastic
entertainment center
- the perfect place for
movie night!

lifestyle! In addition to

a wonderful corner lot,

owning in Le Triomphe

gives you the chance
to play golf.

337-254-7812 Cell » 337-291-4724 Direct
233-9700 Office « www.JustAskAllen.com

LATTER

Allen Duhé

¢ BLUM &

o

S

aduhe@latterblum.com
2000 Kaliste Saloom Rd. #101, Lafayette, LA 70508

Realtor®, GRI, CRS
Licensed in Louisiana
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315 SOUTH COLLEGE

Ste 252 - 1453 rsf. New paint and flooring. 3 large offices, reception
area and small wet area. Perfect for small start up company

PL A Z A PROPERTY ONE, INC. REPRESENTS OVER 500,000 SF OF OFFICE AND INDUSTRIAL SPACE
BELOW ARE A FEW OF OUR AVAILABLE SPACES - CALL WITH YOUR SPECIFIC NEEDS

CONDOMINIUMS

PETROLEUM
TOWER

Ste 303 - 1216 rsf. 2 offices,
bullpen area and break area.

SALOOM ONE

Suite 265 - 2487 rsf. Multiple
offices, breakroom and bullpen
area. Move-in ready. Available

August, 2020.

THE SPECIALIST
CENTER

309 St. Julien - 10,064 rsf. Former
medical office. Multiple exam
rooms, x-ray room, offices, large
waiting area. Can be subdivided.

ENTOURAGE FAIR
OAKS PLAZA

Suites 400 and 410 - 11,726 rsf.
contiguous or divisible. Multiple
exam rooms, large waiting room,

conference rooms, offices, etc.

101 WILBOURN BLVD. 904 ¢ LAFAYETTE

$72,000 ¢ 2 BEDROOMS ¢ 1 FULL 1 PARTIAL BATHROOMX ¢ 1.100 SQUARE FEET

~ PARKWAY | ‘ISR PINHOOK

GORDON

SQUARE PLAZA TOWER
= Ste208 - 1531 rsf. Super KT Suite 400, 4th floor, = B Several suites available
) : nice suite w/ exposed 5,521 rsf. multiple offices, ranging from 365 -
N . brick walls, built-ins, new conference room,
This isa perfect opportunity to purchase flooring, Lobby, 3 offices, aton g 4233 1sf.
a unit in a conveniently located complex Karen Cowen conference room. breakroom.

Available October, 2020.

at a super affordable price. The condo _

is located at the rear of the complex gféc?(?é%t%—%%%

affording more privacy. The fenced in email: kcowen@latterblum.com CONTACT: Steve Pellessier, CCIM Propertv One, Inc.

pool area is just outside the front door.  website: karencowen latter-blum.com 2014 W, Pinhook, Suite 600 _ 3500 N. Causeway Blud., Suite 600

Kitchen, living room and half bath down. Lafa ¥y ii

y yette, LA 70508 Office # 337.233.1315 £ Metairie, LA 70002

Two large bedrooms, bath and laundry L ATTER Fax #: 337.234.7307 The One Source for Real Estate
up, Super balcony overlooking pool. steve.pellessier@propertyone.com eroperTyonevc.  WWW. propertyone.com
Claim this one and make it yours! 8 BLUM [/ @ i —

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

ACADIAN
CREDIT

Summertime is Here!! PLAN

CALL TODAY T0 GET PRE-APPROVED =
FOR YOUR DREAM HOME.

We'll find the BEST RATES for YOU! Multiple loan options available!
Down Payment Assistance Programs Available - Jason Berard
Low or No Money Down Loans! 337-849-6152

Call or go online today for our Low Mortgage Refinancing & Lending Rates! NMLS# 212474

650 Rees St., #A, Breaux Bridge, LA - 337.332.4536

www.acadiancreditplan.com
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Dawn Deare ‘ Claire Disch Wl Kishment McCloskey _ . Tammy Weil
CRS |SRS| ABR S’ |337.296.1540 (m) |l 337.523.3995 (m) - 3372770107 (m

- 337-654-1668 (m) cgd@dwightandrus.com ¥\l kishment@dwightandrus.com . tammy@tammyweil.com
dawn@dawndeare.com . _ 3 2 AN

#7 —

20 Audubon Oaks Blvd | Lafayette 212 Windy Feather Drive | Broussard 1106 Loreauville Road | New Iberia
3 BR 2.1 BA| 2,059 SF|$210,000 3BR2BA| 1,852 SF| $287,000 3 BR2BA | 2,276 SF | $149,900

GREAT LOCATION

=

NEW PRICE

NEW LISTING

e -

492 Kent Street | Breaux Bridge 402 Bayou Parc Drive | Youngsville 128 Saint Germaine Circle | Lafayette
3 BR2.12BA| 2,505 SF | $295,000 4 BR 3| 2,753 SF | $449,900 3 BR 2.1 BA| 1,557 SF | $189,900

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 3 - 5

-l
294 Lark Drive | Lafayette 112 Sorority | Lafayette 205 Torrenova | Lafayette
7 BR5 BA | 4,105 SF | $300,000 4 BD 2 BA | 1,694 SF | $167,500 4 BD 4 BA | 3,166 SF | $570,000

UNDER CONTRACT 9 DAYS

&

NEW PRICE

o
109 Grand Lake Drive |Arnaudville 106 Triwood Circle | Lafayette 300 Deer Valley Lane | Carencro
4 BR 2 BA 2,100 SF | $259,000 3 BR2BA|1,840 SF|$215,000 3BR2BA| 1,809 SF| $200,000

Dwight Andrus Real Estate Agency | 500 Dover Blvd., Ste. 300 | Lafayette, LA 70503
Office: 337-534-0900

Licensed in Louisiana
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15.82 +/- acres €& e e g N, 15.82 +/- acres

. ¥ (e 0 P . il S . TratlBssa,
e / ¥ Tract > ! : B T ) g B2 A
S " 15.82 Acres o= & ) S

Price reduced : / & & . Price reduced

Each tract is aproximtely 15.82 acres of beautiful unrestricted land. This is a great oortuty for develper to
develop a subdivision or for an owner occupant to build a dream home with a metal building, workshop, livestock or
whatever you like. Minutes away from Lafayette, I-10, and |-49. Electricity and water are available. Will not subdivide.

Kelly Streva LIA‘B{EE/IR Shana Grossie

ASSOCIATE BROKER Latter & Blum
(RS, GRI, SRS, ABR, MRP, AHWD, PSA 2000 KALISTE SALOOM, SUITE 101

LATTER & BLUM 2000 Kaliste Saloom, Suite 101 LAPRYETTEA 0308
Office: 337.233.9700 - Mobile: 337.356.9835 Lafayette, LA 70508 Office: 337.233.9700 - Mobile: 337.257.3336

Licensed in Louisiana Each Office Independently Owned and Operated Licensed with the Louisiana. Real Estate Commision, USA
kellystreva@latterblum.com sgrossie@latterblum.com
https://kellystreva.latter-blum.com/ https://shanagrossie.latter-blum.com/

=~ District South’s 2019 Top Agent

AN SELL
AMEL KATES ASSOCIATE BROKER AMELCANSELL.COM
337 900 SOLD Q00
OFFICE 337 534 0555 DlSTR]CT SOUTH
AMLEL@AEELEANsELL'COM REAL ESTATE CO.

1200 Chemin Agreable Rd 510 Farmington Drive 117 Clipper Cove 412 La Hwy 182 103 King Ranch Road 1095 The Lake Drive
Youngsville, LA Lofayette, LA Lafayette, LA Sunset, LA Lofayette, LA Broussard, LA
4BD 5.1 BA Fernewood The Settlement 4 BD/3.1 BA 3,700 SF 3 BD/2.1 BA 5BD/3.1 BA
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